¡  Barrick   24%
¡  McEwen   12%
¡  Other   4%
* Claw back to 40% and carried to production

40%*
36%
18%
  6%

C

21

Program	   2015
Resource Projects - Oreana

Lincoln Hill Resource

Development Q1 ü Rollout & implement resource development strategy

Metallurgy Drill Q2 ü Metallurgical Drill Program

Metallurgical Test Q4 ü Metallurgical Test Program

Resource in-fill H2 Drilling to expand and upgrade resource

Independence Hill Exploration drilling H2 Drilling to extend strike of deposit south

Gold Ridge Exploration drilling H2 Drilling on new discovery zone to west

World Class Exploration - Cortez

Patty Exploration drilling Q2
Drilling completed in 2 targets, program postponed to
conserve cash

Garden Gate Pass Exploration drilling Q2 Postponed to conserve cash

ü =	  On	  Track;	  	  	  	  	  	  	  =	  No	  Change
22	  =

=
=

¡  Rye Patch owns a 3.4% Net
Smelter Return royalty on
the Rochester Mine, Coeur.

¡  Proforma cash from royalty

over 6 year   $33m

¡  Cash on hand   $5 m

Progress Without Dilution

ROYALTY	  CASH	  FLOW	  MODEL
Total	  X1000

Year	   2014	   2015	   2016	   2017	   2018	   2019*
Tons	  Ore	   14,235	   15,900	   15,900	   16,520	   16,520	   2,215	   81,290

Ag	  Grade	  (opt)	   0.52	   0.48	   0.48	   0.47	   0.52	   0.43
Au	  Grade	  (opt)	   0.002	   0.003	   0.003	   0.004	   0.005	   0.004

	  Recovered	  Ag	  Ounces

(61%):	   4,515	   4,656	   4,656	   4,736	   5,240	   581	   24,384
	  	  Recovered	  Au	  Ounces

(92%):	   26.2	   43.9	   43.9	   60.8	   76.0	   8.2	   259
Recovered	  Ageq	  ounces	   6,034.5	   7,200.8	   7,200.8	   8,262.3	   9,647.7	   1,053.8	   39,400

	  	  Silver	  Prices:	   $25.00	   $25.00	   $25.00	   $25.00	   $25.00	   $25.00
	  	  Gold	  Prices:	   $1,450	   $1,450	   $1,450	   $1,450	   $1,450	   $1,450

	  	  Silver	  Revenue:	   $112,884	   $116,388	   $116,388	   $118,407	   $131,004	   $14,525	   $609,595
	  	  Gold	  Revenue:	   $37,979	   $63,632	   $63,632	   $88,151	   $110,188	   $11,819	   $375,401
	  	  Total	  Revenue:	   $150,863	   $180,020	   $180,020	   $206,558	   $241,192	   $26,344	   $984,996

Ag	  Refining	  Charge

($0.35/oz)	   $1,580	   $1,629	   $1,629	   $1,658	   $1,834	   $203	   $8,534
Au	  Refining	  Charge	  ($8/

oz)	   $210	   $351	   $351	   $486	   $608	   $65	   $2,071
	  	  Total	  Refining	  Charges:	   $1,790	   $1,981	   $1,981	   $2,144	   $2,442	   $269	   $10,606

	  	  Net	  Smelter	  Return:	   $149,073	   $178,039	   $178,039	   $204,414	   $238,750	   $26,076	   $974,391
	  	  Rye	  Patch	  Gold	   $5,068	   $6,053	   $6,053	   $6,950	   $8,118	   $887	   $33,129	  NSR	  Royalty	  (3.4%):

Ore	  tons,	  gold	  and	  silver	  grade,	  prices	  and	  recovered	  gold	  and	  silver	  ounces	  are	  based	  on	  informaBon	  contained	  in
Coeur	  Mining	  Inc’s,	  Rochester	  Mine	  Technical	  Report	  Dated	  February	  21,	  2014
Refining	  charges	  are	  industry	  standard	  charges	  paid	  to	  a	  third	  party	  refiner	  based	  on	  various	  published	  PEAs
*2019	  producBon	  pro-‐rated	  for	  total	  to	  reflect	  39.4	  million	  recovered	  ounces	  of	  silver	  equivalent	  pursuant	  Rye	  Patch-‐
Coeur	  June	  25,	  2013,	  SeWlement	  Agreement